Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Apples

Saut en longueur fille
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Nom
Zippo
Marchese
Métraux
Morel
Henrioud
Magnenat
Rouge
Corbaz
Amato
Métraux
Hauser
Devallonné
Haenni
Amato
Favey
Sauvageat
Tenthorey
Glayre
Kuffer
Perrin
Haenni
Parisod
Maire
Karlen
Favey
Zippo
Jara Molina
Baudois
Pavillard
Cherpillod
Raemy
Mathey
Annen
Von kaenel
Carrard
Golay
Blanc
Gavillet
Golay
Scharer
Cornamusaz
Leiser
Schneider
Mulot
Morel

Prénom
Leila
Eloise
Elise
Joanie
Létitia
Emma
Julie
Marion
Marie
Gaélle
Cammie
Loane
Valérie
Delia
Marion
Elodie
Oriane
Charlotte
Nell
Caroline
Kim
Mélina
Emilie
Margaux
Lola
Pauline
Maélie
Claire
Mathilde
Tyna
Soléne
Déborah
Kim
Flavie
Chloé
Océane
Emeline
Lauranne
Ophélie
Pénélope
Maé
Doreen
Joelle
Léna Marie
Loreline

Jeunesse
Ferreyres
Etoy
Les Diablerets
Montricher
Rances
Goumoéns
Forel (Lavaux)
Forel (Lavaux)
Monnaz
Les Diablerets
Les Charbonniéres
Thierrens / Correvon
Montricher
Monnaz
Pompaples
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Thierrens / Correvon
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Vulliens
Monnaz
Montricher
Forel (Lavaux)
Vuarrens
Vuiteboeuf-Peney
Pompaples
Individuel Pied du Jura
Chevilly
Croy
Senarclens
Vulliens
Chevilly
Lonay
Saint-Prex
Pompaples
Pompaples
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Pomy
Les Charbonnieres
Yens
Cossonay
Pomy
Froideville
Pompaples
Pampigny / Cottens
Cossonay

Dossard
749
181
770
822
234
585
588
587
751
767
784
805
834
750
175
788
804
577
269
753
833
591
182
792
174
244
766
758
185
271
773
593
172
177
178
761
171
785
238
168
208
779
176
812
165

Saut
468
455
453
453
451
449
447
442
437
430
425
420
415
414
412
411
411
399
397
395
390
390
388
387
380
375
369
365
364
363
360
356
355
352
351
345
337
337
336
335
334
334
333
328
325

Appuis
467
433
445
440
433
444
415
435
405
425
420
416
415
410
393
405
396
395
380
389
390
372
368
374
380
367
352
320
360
357
333
343
332
344
335
341
333
323
331
309
318
314
267
303
310



Nom
46 Pavillard
47 Barbey
48 Allisson
49 Duruz
50 Giroud
51 Williams
52 Jara Molina
53 Thuillard
54 Chevalley
55 Rouge
56 Corthay
57 Martinet
58 Buchs
59 Mazur
60 Michot
61 Oppliger
62 Ammann
63 Steffen
64 Vulliemin
65 Ropraz
66 Michot
67 Lambelet
68 Lambelet
69 Reymond
70 Bonvin
71 Martins
72 Weiss
73 Owens
74 Friedli
75 Marguet
76 Gloor
77 Robert-Grandpierre
78 Chappuis
79 Devanthéry
80 Gavillet
81 Pidoux

Prénom
Emma
Nora
Carole
Céline
Estelle
Luana
Eline
Marina
Elodie
Delphine
Isabelle
Lucie
Oceane Lea
Valérie
Alix
Lizy

Isaline

Elisa
Sélena
Ana€élle
Pauline
Laura
Alison
Océane
Axelle
Daniela
Aurélie
Megan
Lucie
Joy
Océane
Mathilde
Emilie
Lilwenn Alice
Anais
Coraline

Jeunesse
Senarclens
Froideville

Pomy
Pomy
Puidoux
Biere
Chevilly
Froideville
Puidoux
Forel (Lavaux)
Lonay
Vuiteboeuf-Peney
St-Oyens
Froideville
Croy
Cossonay

Montpreveyres / Les
Cullayes

Montpreveyres / Les
Cullayes

Vuiteboeuf-Peney
Bremblens / Romanel
Croy
Bremblens / Romanel
Bremblens / Romanel
Croy
Pampigny / Cottens
Yens
Saint-Prex
Bremblens / Romanel
Pampigny / Cottens
Yens
Yens
Cossonay
Chevilly
Les Charbonnieres
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Marchissy

Dossard
184
780
170
209
806
230
771
782
809
586
594
793
219
781
757
164

262

261

794
245
756
250
249
762
811
196
173
248
810
190
193
167
774
783
574
153

Saut
322
322
320
316
313
313
312
310
310
310
309
308
297
201
290
290

289

286

285
285
282
280
277
275
267
262
240
235
234
229
224
216
210
203
185

Appuis
321
320
303
307
305
295
310
307
306
293
299
303
293
280
288
271

289



